
Girzzly Cup (4/30/2015)  California High School - San Ramon, CA

Girzzly Cup
4/30/2015

California High School - San Ramon, CA
 

Female Teams

 
Male Teams

 

Boys 100 Meters

 

Boys 100 Meters Heat 1 of 6                                                                      Wind: +3.0

 

Place Team Code Points
1 Seniors SR 89
2 Sophomores SO 41
3 Freshmen FR 40
4 Juniors JR 28

Place Team Code Points
1 Seniors SR 63
2 Juniors JR 52
3 Sophomores SO 45
4 Alumni AL 13
5 Freshmen FR 9

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(SPL)
1 Johnson, Jzelun Juniors 11.24 6 1(1)
2 Chubb, Alex Sophomores 11.33 4 1(2)
3 Costa, Chris Alumni 11.46 2 1(3)
4 Evans, Dru Freshmen 11.66 1 1(4)
5 Laux, Joseph Seniors 11.67 1(5)
6 Poynter, Bobby Freshmen 11.72 1(6)
7 Murphy, Kevin Seniors 11.91 1(7)
8 Peng, Andrew Seniors 11.93 2(1)
9 Karbo, David Seniors 12.05 2(2)
10 Saboo, Sahil Juniors 12.16 2(3)
11 Bumanlag, Nathan Freshmen 12.39 2(4)
12 Sadhanala, Krishna Sophomores 12.44 2(5)
13 DeGeorge, Declan Freshmen 12.68 3(1)
14 Cunanan, CJ Freshmen 12.85 2(6)
15 Heckenlively, Ben Freshmen 13.00 2(7)
16 Chia, Darren Freshmen 13.15 3(2)
17 Tanner, Justin Freshmen 13.28 3(3)
18 Von Goetz, Lukas Freshmen 13.30 3(4)
19 Washoe, Elijah Freshmen 13.67 3(5)
20 Lee, Ryan Freshmen 14.41 3(6)
21 Kamat, Aproop Freshmen 14.57 3(7)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts
1 Johnson, Jzelun Juniors 11.24 6
2 Chubb, Alex Sophomores 11.33 4
3 Costa, Chris Alumni 11.46 2
4 Evans, Dru Freshmen 11.66 1
5 Laux, Joseph Seniors 11.67
6 Poynter, Bobby Freshmen 11.72
7 Murphy, Kevin Seniors 11.91
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Girzzly Cup (4/30/2015)  California High School - San Ramon, CA

Boys 100 Meters Heat 2 of 6                                                                      Wind: +1.4

 

Boys 100 Meters Heat 3 of 6                                                                      Wind: +2.0

 

Boys 200 Meters                                                                       Wind: +2.2

 

Boys 400 Meters

 

Boys 400 Meters Heat 1 of 4

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts
1 Peng, Andrew Seniors 11.93
2 Karbo, David Seniors 12.05
3 Saboo, Sahil Juniors 12.16
4 Bumanlag, Nathan Freshmen 12.39
5 Sadhanala, Krishna Sophomores 12.44
6 Cunanan, CJ Freshmen 12.85
7 Heckenlively, Ben Freshmen 13.00

PL Athlete Team Final Pts
1 DeGeorge, Declan Freshmen 12.68
2 Chia, Darren Freshmen 13.15
3 Tanner, Justin Freshmen 13.28
4 Von Goetz, Lukas Freshmen 13.30
5 Washoe, Elijah Freshmen 13.67
6 Lee, Ryan Freshmen 14.41
7 Kamat, Aproop Freshmen 14.57

PL Athlete Team Final Pts
1 Johnson, Jzelun Juniors 23.19 6
2 Allison, Elliott Juniors 23.48 4
3 Chubb, Alex Sophomores 23.75 2
4 Peng, Andrew Seniors 24.35 1
5 Homeyer, Brian Seniors 24.60

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(SPL)
1 Allison, Elliott Juniors 51.98 6 1(1)
2 Fleming, Travis Juniors 53.16 4 1(2)
3 Matey, Max Sophomores 53.52 2 1(3)
4 Mosquera, Joseph Freshmen 53.68 1 1(4)
5 Tan, Calvin Alumni 54.01 1(5)
6 Aldana, Christian Seniors 57.22 1(6)
7 Brewer, Andrew Freshmen 58.19 2(1)
8 Cogdill, Cutis Alumni 1:03.17 1(7)
9 Leonard, Michael Sophomores 1:07.94 2(2)
10 Castillo, Alexander Sophomores 1:08.26 2(3)
11 Williams, Tyler Sophomores 1:11.24 2(4)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts
1 Allison, Elliott Juniors 51.98 6
2 Fleming, Travis Juniors 53.16 4
3 Matey, Max Sophomores 53.52 2
4 Mosquera, Joseph Freshmen 53.68 1
5 Tan, Calvin Alumni 54.01
6 Aldana, Christian Seniors 57.22
7 Cogdill, Cutis Alumni 1:03.17
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Girzzly Cup (4/30/2015)  California High School - San Ramon, CA

Boys 400 Meters Heat 2 of 4

 

Boys 800 Meters

 

Boys 1600 Meters

 

Boys 3200 Meters

 

Boys 110m Hurdle                                                                       Wind: +2.2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts
1 Brewer, Andrew Freshmen 58.19
2 Leonard, Michael Sophomores 1:07.94
3 Castillo, Alexander Sophomores 1:08.26
4 Williams, Tyler Sophomores 1:11.24

PL Athlete Team Final Pts
1 Castillo, Alexander Sophomores 2:07.99 6
2 Williams, Tyler Sophomores 2:17.28 4
3 Newton, Tristen Sophomores 2:19.73 2
4 Agdeppa, Roen Sophomores 2:21.01 1
5 Mendoza, Daniel Juniors 2:21.34
6 Leong, Matthew Juniors 2:28.30
7 Ghosh, Dhruba Freshmen 2:29.39
8 Victoriano, Brandon Freshmen 2:29.40
9 Forsyth, Christopher Freshmen 2:45.71
10 Block, Austin Seniors 2:57.15
11 Chen, Jonathan Freshmen 3:32.59

PL Athlete Team Final Pts
1 Spence, Nick Seniors 5:08.31 6
2 Shields, Parker Sophomores 5:10.52 4
3 Aldana, Christian Seniors 5:10.58 2
4 Mendoza, Daniel Juniors 5:15.59 1
5 Ghosh, Dhruba Freshmen 5:21.89
6 Campopiano, Luke Juniors 5:25.93
7 Agdeppa, Roen Sophomores 5:35.50
8 Jones, Cameron Juniors 5:38.62
9 Gerard, Alan Freshmen 5:44.28
10 Clouse, Joshua Seniors 5:47.71
11 Forsyth, Christopher Freshmen 5:52.18
12 Brooks, Wyatt Sophomores 6:40.80
13 Block, Austin Seniors 6:52.58
14 Chen, Jonathan Freshmen 7:25.48
15 Fleming, Travis Juniors 7:39.34

PL Athlete Team Final Pts
1 Tan, Calvin Alumni 10:58.56 6
2 Aldana, Christian Seniors 11:17.44 4
3 Starck, Trevor Sophomores 11:30.50 2
4 Goyal, Akul Juniors 11:41.59 1
5 Shields, Parker Sophomores 11:44.49
6 Williams, Tyler Sophomores 11:58.61
7 Castillo, Alexander Sophomores 12:09.67
8 Mendoza, Daniel Juniors 12:31.45
9 Newton, Tristen Sophomores 12:55.43
10 Agdeppa, Roen Sophomores 13:11.61

PL Athlete Team Final Pts
1 Ng, Sam Seniors 17.00 6
2 Lockhart, Connor Sophomores 17.15 4
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Girzzly Cup (4/30/2015)  California High School - San Ramon, CA

 

Boys 300m Hurdle

 

Boys High Jump

 

Boys Pole Vault

 

Boys Long Jump

3 Perrilliat, Brandon Sophomores 20.20 2
4 Cunanan, CJ Freshmen 20.28 1
5 Dhamrait, Arjun Sophomores 21.08
6 Suarez, Hugo Sophomores 21.15

PL Athlete Team Final Pts
1 Poynter, Bobby Freshmen 42.88 6
2 Ng, Sam Seniors 44.17 4
3 Lockhart, Connor Sophomores 47.10 2
4 Saboo, Sahil Juniors 50.21 1
5 Karbo, David Seniors 51.78
6 Dhamrait, Arjun Sophomores 53.27
7 Perrilliat, Brandon Sophomores 58.53

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Jumping Record
1 Frazier, Joshua Juniors 6' 1" 6 5' 2" 5' 3" 5' 7" 5' 9" 5' 11" 6' 1" 6' 3"

P P P P P XXO XXX
2 Shaw, Grigg Seniors 5' 7" 4 5' 2" 5' 3" 5' 7" 5' 9"

O O XXO XXX
3 Lockhart, Connor Sophomores 5' 2" 2 5' 2" 5' 3"

O XXX
4 Lam, Justin Sophomores 5' 2" 1 5' 2" 5' 3"

XO XXX
Raizes, Justin Seniors NH 5' 2"

XXX

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Jumping Record
1 Barr, Cameron Sophomores 10' 7" 6 5' 6" 6' 0" 6' 6" 7' 0" 7' 6" 8' 0" 8' 6" 9' 0" 9' 7" 10'

0"
10'
7"

11'
0"

P P P P P P P P P P O XXX
2 Gandt, Jesse Seniors 10' 0" 4 5' 6" 6' 0" 6' 6" 7' 0" 7' 6" 8' 0" 8' 6" 9' 0" 9' 7" 10' 0" 10' 7"

P P P P P P P O O O XXX
3 Inchauspe, Jeremy Seniors 9' 7" 2 5' 6" 6' 0" 6' 6" 7' 0" 7' 6" 8' 0" 8' 6" 9' 0" 9' 7" 10' 0"

P P P P P P P O O X
4 Johnson, Andrew Sophomores 8' 0" 1 5' 6" 6' 0" 6' 6" 7' 0" 7' 6" 8' 0" 8' 6"

P P P P P O XXX
5 Checchi, Matt Freshmen 7' 0" 5' 6" 6' 0" 6' 6" 7' 0" 7' 6"

O O O XO XXX
6 Hall, Benjamin Freshmen 6' 6" 5' 6" 6' 0" 6' 6" 7' 0"

XO O O XXX
Flores, Kevin Juniors NH 5'

6"
6'
0"

6'
6"

7'
0"

7'
6"

8'
0"

8'
6"

9'
0"

9'
7"

10'
0"

10'
7"

11'
0"

11'
6"

12'
0"

12'
3"

P P P P P P P P P P P P P P XX
X

Hayfield, Dawson Sophomores NH 5' 6" 6' 0" 6' 6" 7' 0" 7' 6" 8' 0" 8' 6" 9' 0" 9' 7"
P P P P P P P P XXX

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Attempts
1 Raizes, Justin Seniors 19' 7" 6 19' 7" 18' 7.25" 18'

10.75"
FOUL

2 Armenio, William Juniors 18' 9" 4 18' 8" 18' 9" FOUL FOUL
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Girzzly Cup (4/30/2015)  California High School - San Ramon, CA

 

3 Frazier, Joshua Juniors 18' 2.25" 2 18' 2.25" FOUL 18' 1.25" FOUL

4 McLain, Mark Alumni 18' 0.50" 1 17' 6" FOUL 18' 0.50" 17' 9.50"

5 Homeyer, Brian Seniors 18' 0" 17' 8" 18' 0" 17' 3.75" 17' 3.75"

6 Lockhart, Connor Sophomores 17' 9.25" 17' 3.25" 17' 9.25" 16' 0.25"

7 Savage, Hugh Freshmen 17' 7.75" FOUL 17' 7.75" 17' 1.25" 16' 4"

8 Shell, Ryan Juniors 17' 3.50" 17' 3.50" 15' 7"

9 Brandeburg, Grayson Seniors 16' 10.50" 16' 0.25" 16'
10.50"

10 Lucas, Logan Freshmen 16' 8.75" 14' 8.50" 16' 8.75" FOUL FOUL

11 Saboo, Sahil Juniors 16' 6.25" 15' 3.25" 15' 11" 16' 6.25" 16' 6"

12 Law, David Seniors 16' 4.50" FOUL 15' 7.75" 16' 4.50" 14' 9.50"

13 Tsang, Garett Alumni 16' 1.50" 16' 1.50" FOUL 15' 6.50"

14 Bumanlag, Nathan Freshmen 16' 0.75" 16' 0.75"

15 Warnes, Matias Sophomores 16' 0.25" 14' 4.25" FOUL 16' 0.25"

16 Norton, Kevin Juniors 15' 11.75" FOUL FOUL 15' 2.25" 15'
11.75"

17 Armenio, Jason Freshmen 15' 11.50" 14' 10" 14' 4" 14'
11.75"

15'
11.50"

18 Shaw, Grigg Seniors 15' 11" 15' 11"

19 Dhamrait, Arjun Sophomores 15' 5.25" FOUL FOUL 15' 5.25"

20 Washoe, Elijah Freshmen 15' 3.75" 15' 3.75" 14'
11.25"

15' 3.25" FOUL

21 DeGeorge, Declan Freshmen 15' 2" FOUL 15' 2"

22 Sword, Michael Seniors 15' 0.75" 15' 0.75"

23 Ng, Christian Sophomores 14' 7.75" 12' 6" 13' 3" 14' 7.75"

24 Tanner, Justin Freshmen 14' 5" FOUL FOUL FOUL 14' 5"

25 Calderon, Joshua Freshmen 14' 1" 14' 1"

26 Lee, Ryan Freshmen 13' 8.50" 11' 8.25" FOUL 13' 8.50" 13' 8.25"

27 Oberhauser-Lim, Bryce Juniors 12' 9.25" 12' 9.25" FOUL FOUL FOUL

28 Rodriguez, Marlo Sophomores 11' 4.50" FOUL 11' 1" 11' 4.50"

Jester, Andrew Seniors NM FOUL
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Girzzly Cup (4/30/2015)  California High School - San Ramon, CA

Boys Triple Jump

 

Boys Shot Put

 

Boys Discus

 

Girls 100 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Attempts
1 Armenio, William Juniors 37' 4" 6
2 Tsang, Garett Alumni 36' 11.50" 4
3 Saboo, Sahil Juniors 36' 2.50" 2
4 Brandeburg, Grayson Seniors 35' 8.50" 1
5 Armenio, Jason Freshmen 34' 3"
6 Norton, Kevin Juniors 32' 2.50"

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Attempts
1 Norfleet, Keyshawn Seniors 49' 0" 6 FOUL FOUL FOUL 49' 0"
2 Smith, Deshawn Seniors 42' 1" 4 42' 1" 39' 2" 39' 6" 39' 8"
3 Gary, Riley Juniors 37' 1.50" 2 FOUL FOUL 37' 1.50" FOUL
4 Law, David Seniors 36' 8" 1 36' 0" 36' 8" FOUL FOUL
5 Murphy, Kevin Seniors 34' 11" 34' 11" 31' 0" FOUL 33' 2.50"
6 Labra, Gerrik Juniors 33' 11" 30' 6" 33' 11" 32' 3" 32' 3"
7 Rodriguez, Marlo Sophomores 32' 9" FOUL 31' 6" 31' 2" 32' 9"
8 Oberhauser-Lim, Bryce Juniors 32' 4.50" 31' 8" FOUL 32' 4.50" FOUL
9 Francis, Anwar Seniors 31' 4.25" FOUL FOUL FOUL 31' 4.25"
10 Hebert, Ethan Sophomores 31' 2" 31' 0" 30' 2" 31' 2" 27' 7"
11 Allport, Steven Freshmen 27' 9" 21' 8" 23' 6" 26' 1" 27' 9"
12 Garcia, Mauro Freshmen 25' 6" 22' 9" 22' 7" 25' 6" 24' 7.50"
13 Morecraft, Tanner Freshmen 22' 4" 22' 0" 21' 10" 18' 3" 22' 4"

Lark, Kyle Juniors NM FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Attempts
1 Burris, Josh Seniors 136' 2" 6 129' 5" 136' 2" 134' 10" FOUL
2 Sword, Michael Seniors 119' 5" 4 106' 11" FOUL 119' 5" FOUL
3 Norfleet, Keyshawn Seniors 116' 0" 2 FOUL FOUL 109' 2" 116' 0"
4 Lark, Kyle Juniors 111' 0" 1 107' 10" FOUL 111' 0" 101' 5"
5 Jester, Andrew Seniors 100' 3" 78' 7" 92' 11" FOUL 100' 3"
6 Francis, Anwar Seniors 99' 6.50" FOUL 87' 9" 99' 6.50" 99' 5"
7 Smith, Deshawn Seniors 97' 3" FOUL 97' 3" FOUL FOUL
8 Gary, Riley Juniors 93' 0" FOUL 90' 10" 93' 0" FOUL
9 Rodriguez, Marlo Sophomores 85' 5" FOUL 82' 9" FOUL 85' 5"
10 Hebert, Ethan Sophomores 83' 9" 75' 10" FOUL 83' 9" FOUL
11 Allport, Steven Freshmen 79' 10" 73' 9" 78' 0.50" 79' 10" 77' 3"
12 Garcia, Mauro Freshmen 60' 0" 58' 1" 56' 5" 60' 0" FOUL

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(SPL)
1 Carr, Tyler Seniors 12.79 6 1(1)
2 Brewer, Alyssa Freshmen 12.95 4 1(2)
3 Stallings, Sarah Sophomores 13.42 2 1(3)
4 Ty, Chiena Seniors 13.77 1 1(4)
5 Hingano, Mata Juniors 13.82 2(1)
6 Hingano, Sisileti Seniors 13.85 2(2)
7 Fomin, Michelle Sophomores 13.99 1(5)
8 Tirona, Alexis Sophomores 14.46 2(3)
9 Cunanan, Cheska Sophomores 14.49 2(4)
10 Fernandez, Marina Sophomores 14.52 2(5)
11 Flores, Madelyn Freshmen 14.87 2(6)
12 Lata, Ann Seniors 16.31 2(7)

DirectAthletics MeetPro          6



Girzzly Cup (4/30/2015)  California High School - San Ramon, CA

 

Girls 100 Meters Heat 1 of 6                                                                      Wind: -0.1

 

Girls 100 Meters Heat 2 of 6                                                                      Wind: +2.0

 

Girls 200 Meters                                                                       Wind: +1.6

 

Girls 400 Meters

 

Girls 800 Meters

 

Girls 1600 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts
1 Carr, Tyler Seniors 12.79 6
2 Brewer, Alyssa Freshmen 12.95 4
3 Stallings, Sarah Sophomores 13.42 2
4 Ty, Chiena Seniors 13.77 1
5 Fomin, Michelle Sophomores 13.99

PL Athlete Team Final Pts
1 Hingano, Mata Juniors 13.82
2 Hingano, Sisileti Seniors 13.85
3 Tirona, Alexis Sophomores 14.46
4 Cunanan, Cheska Sophomores 14.49
5 Fernandez, Marina Sophomores 14.52
6 Flores, Madelyn Freshmen 14.87
7 Lata, Ann Seniors 16.31

PL Athlete Team Final Pts
1 Brewer, Alyssa Freshmen 26.09 6
2 Groleau, Kaitlin Sophomores 27.36 4
3 Stallings, Sarah Sophomores 28.25 2
4 Ty, Chiena Seniors 28.90 1

PL Athlete Team Final Pts
1 Swisher, Mary Sophomores 1:06.00 6
2 Rogers-Lemke, Sydney Freshmen 1:07.87 4
3 Pugalenthi, Deepika Freshmen 1:23.34 2
4 Pugalenthi, Deepika Freshmen 1:23.83 1
5 Reid, Gabrielle Freshmen 1:24.83

PL Athlete Team Final Pts
1 Neumann, Kayla Freshmen 2:41.22 6
2 Herrera, Juliana Seniors 2:45.01 4
3 Delaney, Kaelin Seniors 2:46.90 2
4 Kasenchak, Anne Sophomores 2:55.77 1
5 Wu, Emily Sophomores 2:56.17
6 Yang, Jocelyn Freshmen 3:00.59
7 Lego, Alisa Seniors 3:01.36
8 Hathaway, Morgan Sophomores 3:09.14
9 Safari, Sara Sophomores 3:38.88

PL Athlete Team Final Pts
1 Neumann, Kayla Freshmen 5:58.02 6
2 Delaney, Kaelin Seniors 6:04.63 4
3 Pollard, Angelica Seniors 6:05.64 2
4 Lego, Alisa Seniors 6:27.39 1
5 Kasenchak, Anne Sophomores 6:28.70
6 Anderson, Danielle Sophomores 6:29.29
7 Johnson, Hannah Seniors 8:07.18
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Girzzly Cup (4/30/2015)  California High School - San Ramon, CA

 

Girls 3200 Meters

 

Girls 100m Hurdle

 

Girls 300m Hurdle

 

Girls 4 x 100m Relay

 

Girls 4 x 400m Relay

 

Girls High Jump

 

Girls Pole Vault

PL Athlete Team Final Pts
1 Swisher, Mary Sophomores 13:18.65 6
2 Pollard, Angelica Seniors 13:35.21 4
3 Delaney, Kaelin Seniors 15:24.34 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts
1 Villafuerte, Bella Juniors 16.58 6
2 Ho, Joyce Seniors 16.85 4
3 Duba, Olivia Sophomores 19.48 2
4 Koch, Bridget Sophomores 20.64 1
5 Bannister, Taylor Sophomores 21.55
6 Cunanan, Cheska Sophomores 21.92
7 Flores, Madelyn Freshmen 22.05

PL Athlete Team Final Pts
1 Villafuerte, Bella Juniors 48.15 6
2 Ho, Joyce Seniors 53.99 4
3 Koch, Bridget Sophomores 56.54 2
4 Arnold, Kylie Freshmen 1:20.68 1

PL Team Final Pts
1 Juniors A 48.69 6
2 Freshmen A 48.70 4
3 Seniors A 48.95 2
4 Sophomores A 49.56 1
5 Freshmen B 54.19
6 Freshmen C 55.04

Alumni A DNS

PL Team Final Pts
1 Freshmen A 4:00.97 6
2 Seniors A 4:07.26 4
3 Sophomores A 4:07.73 2
4 Seniors B 4:10.98

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Jumping Record
1 Hebert, Lillianna Seniors 5' 2" 6 4' 8" 5' 0" 5' 2" 5' 3"

O XO O XXX
Flom, Lauren Sophomores NH 4' 8"

XXX
Kurtz, Jennifer Juniors NH 4' 8"

XXX

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Jumping Record
1 Bari, Chloe Seniors 9' 0" 6 5' 0" 5' 6" 6' 0" 6' 6" 7' 0" 7' 6" 8' 0" 8' 6" 9' 0" 9' 7"

P P P P P P XO XO O XXX
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Girzzly Cup (4/30/2015)  California High School - San Ramon, CA

 

Girls Long Jump

 

Girls Triple Jump

2 Emerson, Katherine Sophomores 7' 6" 4 5' 0" 5' 6" 6' 0" 6' 6" 7' 0" 7' 6" 8' 0"
P P P P XXO O XXX

3 Bannister, Taylor Sophomores 6' 6" 2 5' 0" 5' 6" 6' 0" 6' 6" 7' 0"
P O O O XXX

4 Webb, Maya Sophomores 6' 6" 1 5' 0" 5' 6" 6' 0" 6' 6" 7' 0"
P O XO O XXX

5 Maulino, Kayla Sophomores 5' 6" 5' 0" 5' 6" 6' 0"
O O XXX

6 Seronio, Alicia Sophomores 5' 6" 5' 0" 5' 6" 6' 0"
XO O XXX

7 Barnes, Adelaide Sophomores 5' 6" 5' 0" 5' 6" 6' 0"
XO XXO XXX

8 Spaulding, Isabelle Sophomores 5' 0" 5' 0" 5' 6"
O XXX

8 Pipp, Noelle Sophomores 5' 0" 5' 0" 5' 6"
O XXX

10 Fomin, Michelle Sophomores 5' 0" 5' 0" 5' 6"
XXO XXX

Eshghipour, Laila Sophomores NH 5' 0"
XXX

Kwong, Sarah Seniors NH 5' 0" 5' 6" 6' 0" 6' 6"
P P P XXX

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Attempts
1 Hebert, Lillianna Seniors 16' 6.50" 6 15' 1.50" 16' 6.50" FOUL FOUL

2 Groleau, Kaitlin Sophomores 15' 2.25" 4 15' 0.75" 14' 6.75" 15' 2.25" 14' 7"

3 Xue, Michelle Seniors 14' 11.50" 2 14'
11.50"

14' 5.25" 14'
11.25"

14' 2.50"

4 Lampo, Adrienne Juniors 13' 3.25" 1 12'
10.50"

FOUL 13' 3.25" 12' 9"

5 Rodriguez, Leah Juniors 13' 1.75" FOUL FOUL 13' 1.75" FOUL

6 Morelli, Christine Seniors 13' 0.50" 12' 10" 13' 0.50" 11' 9.50" FOUL

7 Johnson, Hannah Seniors 12' 10.50" 12'
10.50"

11'
11.50"

12' 5.50" 12' 2.50"

8 Ursu, Audrey Seniors 12' 9.25" 12' 5.75" FOUL 12' 9.25" 12' 2.50"

9 Haigh, Olivia Sophomores 12' 2.50" 12' 2.50" 12' 2" 11' 6.75" 12' 2"

10 Pardoe, Sabrina Juniors 12' 2" 11' 0" 8' 8.75" 10' 2" 12' 2"

11 Kimber, Helen Seniors 11' 5.50" FOUL 11' 5.50" 11' 0.50" FOUL

12 Emole, Alice Juniors 10' 3" FOUL 9' 6.25" 10' 1.25" 10' 3"

13 Clark, Hailey Sophomores 10' 2" 9' 6.25" 10' 2" FOUL FOUL

Mohan, Sahiba Juniors NM FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL
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Girzzly Cup (4/30/2015)  California High School - San Ramon, CA

 

Girls Shot Put

 

Girls Discus

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Attempts
1 Hebert, Lillianna Seniors 36' 1.75" 6 36' 1.75"

2 Ho, Joyce Seniors 30' 0.75" 4 30' 0.75" 29'
10.75"

3 Rodriguez, Leah Juniors 29' 11" 2 29' 5.50" 29' 11"

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Attempts
1 Kimber, Helen Seniors 36' 3.50" 6 36' 3.50" FOUL 35' 2.50" FOUL
2 Hingano, Sisileti Seniors 36' 1.50" 4 36' 1.50" FOUL 35' 5" 33'

10.50"
3 Hingano, Mata Juniors 29' 8" 2 29' 8" FOUL FOUL FOUL
4 Weinhagen, Samantha Juniors 28' 2" 1 25' 8" 27' 0.50" 27' 6" 28' 2"
5 Lata, Tonga Seniors 22' 11" 22' 11"
6 Ricci, Gabrielle Sophomores 22' 10" 22' 1" 22' 10" 21' 0" FOUL
7 Bondoc, Kristen Sophomores 22' 5.50" 22' 5.50" 18' 9" 21' 1" 21' 5"
8 McElroy, Natalie Seniors 21' 1" 21' 1" 20' 4" FOUL FOUL
9 Borba, Kiley Freshmen 20' 0" 18' 4.50" 18' 1" 18' 6" 20' 0"
10 Ricci, Gillian Sophomores 17' 7" 16' 7.50" 16' 10" 17' 4" 17' 7"
11 Lampo, Adrienne Juniors 17' 6" 16' 6" 17' 4" 17' 6" 16' 6"

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Attempts
1 Hingano, Sisileti Seniors 119' 4" 6 113' 10" FOUL 116'

1.50"
119' 4"

2 Hingano, Mata Juniors 105' 0.50" 4 94' 9" 105'
0.50"

100'
0.50"

FOUL

3 Kimber, Helen Seniors 102' 0" 2 102' 0" FOUL 99' 3" 94' 5"
4 Bondoc, Kristen Sophomores 85' 9.50" 1 85' 9.50" 84' 2" FOUL FOUL
5 Lata, Ann Seniors 84' 6.50" 79' 7" 73' 3" 84' 6.50" FOUL
6 Weinhagen, Samantha Juniors 81' 1" 81' 1" 75'

11.50"
77' 6" FOUL

7 Ricci, Gabrielle Sophomores 67' 10.50" 65' 8.50" 67'
10.50"

62' 6" 57' 0"

8 Ricci, Gillian Sophomores 66' 6.50" 52' 6" 66' 6.50" 53' 6" FOUL
9 Flom, Lauren Sophomores 65' 11" 62' 11" 64' 3.50" 65' 11" FOUL
10 McElroy, Natalie Seniors 62' 3" FOUL 62' 3" 61' 9.50" 62' 1"
11 Kukreja, Twinkle Sophomores 55' 2.50" 52' 7.50" 55' 2.50" 50' 6" FOUL
12 Borba, Kiley Freshmen 48' 6" 45' 2.50" FOUL 48' 6" 39' 9.50"
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